L15000140944		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300301595593	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/27/1701015012 **25.00 AUC ANTARY OF COMPANY OF C	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NO 18 MIRAS	

i

ļ

I I

- -

---

J. HARRY

·• · · /	,	1	COVER LETTER	
	gistration Se visid# of Cor			
FIVE OPTI		IONS LLC		
SUBJECT:	:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The upplose	a Antialao af	A summer and fundations and	mitted for films	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
r lease retur	n an correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Mario F Herrera		
		· · · · · ·	Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		6521 Via Regina		
			Address	
		BOCA RATON/FL 33433		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		mariofdo29@yahoo.com.ar	to be used for future annual report notific	
Pon funth on i	in formation		· · · · ·	ation)
		oncerning this matter, please ca		
Mario F Herrera		954 8605976 at ()		
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	l'elephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>\$</b> 25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fec. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box.6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		ation Section n of Corporations 5x.6327	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

,



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 1, 2017

MARIO F HERRERA 6521 VIA REGINA BOCA RATON, FL 33433

SUBJECT: FIVE OPTIONS LLC Ref. Number: L15000140944

्र होत  $\langle \rangle$ 111 ęç ď۵

We have received your document for FIVE OPTIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please indicate type of action form Mario Herrera. - Ok thank you

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00015528

Thank 300

AUG <u>പ</u> 1 ö ယ မာ

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

### FIVE OPTIONS LLC

#### (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 08/08/2015 and assigned

Florida document number L15000140944

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

	55 5 1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	AG E
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addre	\$\$
	, Fl	lorida Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

۰.

۰.

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

• --

\*\* c

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
AMBR	MARIO F HERRERA	6521 VIA REGINA	Add
	BOCA RATON FL 33433	Remove	
			Change
			Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			Add
			A Company Comp
		Change	
			Add Add
			Remove
			Changy exercise

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: The 90th day after the record is filed. Dated 07/07/2017 Full a member or authorized representative of a member Powlq Herrerq Typed or printed name of signee			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: The 90th day after the record is filed. Dated 07/07/2017 Full a member or authorized representative of a member Powlq Herrerq Typed or printed name of signee			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: The 90th day after the record is filed. Dated $\frac{07/07/2017}{V_{12}}$			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul off   Paul of printed name of signee   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated 07/07/2017   Paul off   Paul of partner of a member   Paul of partner of a member <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee		········	
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			*
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee		······	
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul offf   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of the partner of a member   Paul of printed name of signee			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated 07/07/2017   Paul off   Paul of partner of a member   Paul of partner of a member <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul off   Paul of printed name of signee   Paul of printed name of signee			
Stote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.   e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:   The 90th day after the record is filed.   Dated $07/07/2017$ Paul off   Paul of printed name of signee   Paul of printed name of signee			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: The 90th day after the record is filed. Dated $\frac{07/07/2017}{V}$ $\frac{07/07/2017}{V$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Dated	Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date on the record specifies a de	his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirem the Department of State's records. layed effective date, but not an effective time, at 2	ents, this date will not be listed as the
Signature offa member or authorized representative of a member Powlog Herrerog Typed or printed name of signee	07/07/2017		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Powlog Herrerog Typed or printed name of signce		, A Alud	
Powla Herrera Typed or printed name of signee		fail effit.	
Typed or printed name of signce		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a memb	frank and the second
			To
		Typed or printed name of signee	
Page 3 of 3			<b>32</b> 5 5 <b>329</b> 1000

Filing Fee: \$25.00